





Correction

How to Cite: Smith, Marsha, Hong Zhang, and Char Miller. 2020. Correction: Notes from the Editors. *ASIANetwork Exchange*, 27(1),

pp. 1-2. DOI: https://doi.org/10.16995/ane.345

Published: 22 January 2020

Peer Review:

This article has been peer reviewed through the double-blind process of *ASIANetwork Exchange*, which is a journal of the *Open Library of Humanities*.

Copyright:

© 2020 The Author(s). This is an open-access article distributed under the terms of the Creative Commons Attribution 4.0 International License (CC-BY 4.0), which permits unrestricted use, distribution, and reproduction in any medium, provided the original author and source are credited. See http://creativecommons.org/licenses/by/4.0/.

Open Access:

ASIANetwork Exchange is a peer-reviewed open access journal.

Digital Preservation:

The Open Library of Humanities and all its journals are digitally preserved in the CLOCKSS scholarly archive service.

The Open Library of Humanities is an open access non-profit publisher of scholarly articles and monographs.



CORRECTION

Correction: Notes from the Editors

Marsha Smith¹, Hong Zhang¹ and Char Miller²

- ¹ ASIANetwork Exchange, US
- ² Pomona College, US

Corresponding author: Marsha Smith (aneeditors@asianetwork.org)

This article details a correction to the article: Smith, M. and Zhang, H., 2019. Notes from the Editors. *ASIANetwork Exchange: A Journal for Asian Studies in the Liberal Arts*, 26(2), pp. 1–5. DOI: http://doi.org/10.16995/ane.339

Correction

After the publication of 'Notes from the Editors' (Smith & Zhang 2019), the editors informed the publisher that the third co-author, Char Miller, had been accidentally left off the author list, and that his name had been mis-stated as 'Char Hawks' in the abstract of the article. The author list has been corrected here to show the full list of authors, with their correct names.

Competing Interests

The authors have no competing interests to declare.

Reference

Smith, M., and **Zhang, H.** 2019. Notes from the Editors. *ASIANetwork Exchange: A Journal for Asian Studies in the Liberal Arts*, 26(2), 1–5. DOI: http://doi.org/10.16995/ane.339

2 Smith et al: Correction

How to cite this article: Smith, Marsha, Hong Zhang, and Char Miller. 2020. Correction: Notes from the Editors. *ASIANetwork Exchange*, 27(1), pp. 1–2. DOI: https://doi.org/10.16995/ane.345

Published: 22 January 2020

Copyright: © 2020 The Author(s). This is an open-access article distributed under the terms of the Creative Commons Attribution 4.0 International License (CC-BY 4.0), which permits unrestricted use, distribution, and reproduction in any medium, provided the original author and source are credited. See http://creativecommons.org/licenses/by/4.0/.



ASIANetwork Exchange is a peer-reviewed open access journal published by Open Library of Humanities.

OPEN ACCESS &